
Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint - GIS

Walcott Buildin,
Voting 80x - alley st
Annex Building
jail
tax office

Oty of Jefferson - Water

Jail
Courthouse
tax office
Annex
election
Walcott Building

Kellyville-Ie,e. Water Suppty

KellvperkBuilding

Mlms Wate' Supply Corp

Pet 1 barn

EMC Water Supply Corp

Pet 2 barn

Harleton Water Supply

Pet 4 barn

Upshur AUrI! Electric

precinct "4 barn
pet 3 dump site
pet 3 barn
Pop's landing - vote box
radio tower
pet 1 barn
pet #2 dump site
pet 3 dump site
pet "1 dump site
pet 2 barn
airport storage bdlg
airport

airport terminal bdlg
mims storage bldg

Jail

courthouse

Tax office

courthouse annex

courthouse

walcott building

walcott buildinl

kellyville rec center

kellyville park

kellvpark building

Kellyville RecCenter

kellyville ball park

voting box - allev st

mncr: service period

3851000195563 12/30-1/24/25
3790101002404 12/30-1/24/25
3830102002579 12/30-1/24/25
3791410006686 12/30-1/24/25
3790400278665 12/30-1/24/25

110671
123794
117452
114397
131005
141778
106177
102387
105608
98070
92313
132995
92315
140890

698694575
698694575
698694498
698694498
lighting

698666936
698666936

996769109
996769109
lighting

698666935
698666935

698666922
698666922

698666879
lights

996509110

998095446

998097650

lighting

service period

12/16-1/15/25
12/16-1/15/25
12/16-1/22/25
12/17-1/16/25
12/16-1/15/25
12/16-1/15/25

service period

12/20-1/20/25

service period

12/21-1/29/25

service period

12/19-1/22/25

5erv!q period

service period

12/18-1/20/25
12/1S-1/20/25
12/1S-1/20/25
12/16-1/16/25
12/1"-1/20/25
12/18-1/20/25
12/1S-1/20/25

12/18-1/20/25
12/20-1/22/25
12/20-1/22/25
12/2G-1/22/25
12/1S-1/20/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/14-2/12/25

1/15-2/12/25

698560204 1/14-2/12/25
698560204
698666880
698666880

698666625
698666625
lighting

998093924 1/14-2/12/25

3134
56

7023
3345
3404

6019082
279403
177096
2404443
67846
913321

445000

8376
900

53911
9518

9887
9678

39606
59823
47367
737
7798

54969

125280

6075
2170

99709

4936
1203

4763
407

74113
o

852
226

9265

3134
56
7312
3458
6600

6082946
280985
177982
2419383
67846
913321

445100

108000

2700

9300

9258
1045
54257
9518

10486
9707

39675
65199
48222
2897
7833

56297
3.928
131029
26.355

6306
2259

102528
17.315

5084
1218

4979
428

47 47

79172
23.823
884
228

9299

289
126
3196

63864
1582
886
14940

100

110100 2100

2700

9400

69
5376
855
2160
35

1328
3.928
5749
26.355

9240
3560

2819
17.315

11840
1200

17280
1680

5059
1905.84

32
160

February-25

50.84
50.84
279.14
150.39
205.67

416.68
36.99
33.5

117.14
33
33.5

59

50.1

35.18

100 25.63

882
145
346

109.73
37.96
60.67
23.5
23.5
8.79
32.54

599
29

30.02
512.01
101.02
220.9
33.25

855.33

81.53

837.48

393.84

21.25

1154.79

1759.92

139.97
229.07

18.52

18.52

17.36

39.15

980.07

34 22.38


